
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

Bernd Dinnebier
HSV 02 Wernigerode Abt. Triathlon

7. Platz

Sen4 - TM55

01:19:48

00:10:15

00:43:55

00:25:37


